166
®
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech ICM Series Machine Pin Sockets and Terminal Strips
offer a full range of exceptional quality, high reliability DIP and SIP
package Sockets and Terminal Strips.  Our sockets feature solid,
precision turned sleeves with a closed bottom design to eliminate

& TERMINAL STRIPS
ICM SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPEN FRAME SCREW MACHINE
SOCKETS & TERMINALS
SMC 1 04
SERIES INDICATOR
1SMC =  .039 (1.00mm)
Screw machine
contact socket
HSMC =  .050 (1.27mm)
Screw machine
contact socket
2SMC =  .078 (2.00mm)
Screw machine
contact socket
  SMC =  .100 (2.54mm)
Screw machine
contact socket
BODY STYLE
  1 = Single Row Straight
1R = Single Row Right Angle
  2 = Dual Row Straight
2R = Dual Row Right Angle
POSITIONS
Single Row:
    01 thru 40
Dual Row:
    02 thru 80
TAIL LENGTH
1 = Standard Lengh
GT
PLATING
GT =  Gold plated
inner contact
Tin plated
outer sleeve
TT =  Tin plated
inner contact
and sleeve
1
ICM 6 28 GT
SERIES INDICATOR
ICM =  Screw Machine
           IC Socket
TMC = Screw Machine
           DIP Terminals
ROW SPACING
3 = .300" Row Spacing
  Positions: 06, 08, 10, 14,
      16, 18, 20, 24, 28
4 = .400" Row Spacing
       Positions: 20, 22, 24, 28, 32,
6 = .600" Row Spacing
   Positions: 24, 28, 32, 36, 40,
   42, 48, 50, 52
9 = .900" Row Spacing
   Positions: 50 & 52
POSITIONS
06 Thru 52
PLATING
GT = Gold plated
         inner contact
         Tin plated
         outer sleeve
TT =  Tin plated
         inner contact
         Tin plated
         outer sleeve
TAIL LENGTH
1 = Standard
      DIP Length
2 = Wire wrap